Peyton Hinds

Jerry Hinds

Matt Lacy

Joe Rivera

Will Simpson

Owen or Clay Friess
Watt & Stewart Trucking
Mike Baker

Robby Evans

Fowlkes Trucking

Clay Williams

Thorp & Sons Trucking
RH Cattle

Baeza Trucking

PBR Logistics Steatson Spinks
Kevin Creswell

Alfredo Calzada

Ernesto Calzada

Easley Livestock LLC, Justin
Cottle Trucking

D & H Trucking

Daggett Trucking

Mike Moore

Ross Skelton Trucking
Southwest Livestock
T&W

Johnny Joy

Justin Joy

Bill Henderson

Quenton Brown

Paisano Hauling LLC
Eggleston Livestock LLC
EH Livestock

Mason Keeney

Arthur Hatcher

Chris Hamilton

Jake Davis

KMAG Transport-Blayne Cauble

Layton Price
Bill Bryant
Russell Goble
Wayne Dusek
Charlie Palmer
Jock Dutton
Doug Taylor
Tad Clinard
Jeff McNeill
Joe Rivera
Jorge Escamilla

This list was prepared by Producers Livestock Auction Co. in San Angelo for your use. This is only a partial list of the haulers in our area. Should you or

LIVESTOCK HAULERS

San Angelo Livestock Haulers Cattle & Sheep Trucks

San Angelo
San Angelo
San Angelo
San Angelo
San Angelo
San Angelo
San Angelo
San Angelo

325.650.0510
325.227.3939
325.812.6641
325.650.4490, 325.277.0642
325.277.8420
325.226.1955, 830.683.7690
830.491.9565
765.720.3728

57' straight deck, cattle pots, 3 & 4 deck sheep trailers

32' gooseneck, 50' cowpot, 57' straight deck

53' cow pot
(3) 53' cattle pots
40' Ground, 48' pot

Other Area Livestock Haulers Cattle & Sheep Trucks

Brady

Marfa

Fort Stockton
Mertzon
Ballinger
Marfa

Bryan

Bryan
Sanderson
Sanderson
Brownwood
Rocksprings
Pleasanton
Fort Stockton
Eldorado
Alpine

Del Rio
Abilene

Lake Arthur
Hereford
Santa Anna
Odessa
Orange Grove
Menard
Midland

Big Spring
Sonora
Sweetwater
Brownwood
Albany

San Angelo
Richland Springs
San Angelo
San Angelo
Abilene/Clyde
Sonora

San Angelo
Burnet
Gainesville
San Angelo
Gatesville

325.456.6067
432.729.4664, 432.556.5097
432.290.1272
325.650.2488
832.656.4853
432.729.4372
210.304.9302
737.386.5078
432.345.2322
432.940.8645
325.430.4121
830.683.7318
830.570.2875, 830.570.0886
432.290.2395
325.650.5482
432.837.3536
830.775.2471
325.672.2972
575.208.9247
575.208.9247
325.214.4186
432.212.4011
325.347.7293, 325.370.3047
325.396.8742, 325.396.5854
830.319.1764
325.213.4583
205.362.5144
325.207.4334
325.642.0993
325.762.0098

Gooseneck Haulers
325.451.1392
325.452.3251
325.716.8778
325.656.4920, 325.651.9159
208.671.9792
325.450.2654
325.895.1569
512.755.2707, 512.755.6634
940.391.6976
325.650.4490, 325.277.0642
830.422.1470

Brady Receiving Pens
Marfa Receiving Pens
Fort Stockton Receiving Pens

2 - 53' cow pots

52' cow pot
52' cow pot

53' double deck spread

57" straight deck, 48' cowpot, 4 deck sheep trailer

53' spread, 48' spread

50' wagon

53' spread

48' cowpot, 53' cowpot double decks
50'x102 & 48'x96 cattle pots

2- 53' cowpots
50' cow pot
52' cow pot
52' cow pot

32' gooseneck

32' gooseneck, double deck if needed
32' gooseneck
24' gooseneck, 6' nose double deck if needed

20', 24', 32' goosenecks
36'x8' gooseneck, insured
32' gooseneck

28' gooseneck

someone you know wish to be placed on the list, please contact Skylar Johnson at 325.653.3371.

Producers Livestock makes no warranties with regard to suitability of the above haulers listed. The shipper is responsible for determininig if a hauler is

suitable for their use.



