

LIVESTOCK HAULERS

San Angelo Livestock Haulers Cattle & Sheep Trucks

Peyton Hinds	San Angelo	325.650.0510	
Jerry Hinds	San Angelo	325.227.3939	57' straight deck, cattle pots, 3 & 4 deck sheep trailers
Matt Lacy	San Angelo	325.812.6641	
Joe Rivera	San Angelo	325.650.4490, 325.277.0642	32' gooseneck, 50' cowpot, 57' straight deck
Will Simpson	San Angelo	325.277.8420	
Owen or Clay Friess	San Angelo	325.226.1955, 830.683.7690	53' cow pot
Watt & Stewart Trucking	San Angelo	830.491.9565	(3) 53' cattle pots
Mike Baker	San Angelo	765.720.3728	40' Ground, 48' pot

Other Area Livestock Haulers Cattle & Sheep Trucks

Robby Evans	Brady	325.456.6067	Brady Receiving Pens
Fowlkes Trucking	Marfa	432.729.4664, 432.556.5097	Marfa Receiving Pens
Clay Williams	Fort Stockton	432.290.1272	Fort Stockton Receiving Pens
Thorp & Sons Trucking	Mertzton	325.650.2488	
RH Cattle	Ballinger	832.656.4853	2 - 53' cow pots
Baeza Trucking	Marfa	432.729.4372	
PBR Logistics Steatson Spinks	Bryan	210.304.9302	52' cow pot
Kevin Creswell	Bryan	737.386.5078	52' cow pot
Alfredo Calzada	Sanderson	432.345.2322	
Ernesto Calzada	Sanderson	432.940.8645	
Easley Livestock LLC, Justin	Brownwood	325.430.4121	53' double deck spread
Cottle Trucking	Rocksprings	830.683.7318	
D & H Trucking	Pleasanton	830.570.2875, 830.570.0886	
Daggett Trucking	Fort Stockton	432.290.2395	
Mike Moore	Eldorado	325.650.5482	57' straight deck, 48' cowpot, 4 deck sheep trailer
Ross Skelton Trucking	Alpine	432.837.3536	
Southwest Livestock	Del Rio	830.775.2471	
T & W	Abilene	325.672.2972	
Johnny Joy	Lake Arthur	575.208.9247	53' spread, 48' spread
Justin Joy	Hereford	575.208.9247	
Bill Henderson	Santa Anna	325.214.4186	
Quenton Brown	Odessa	432.212.4011	50' wagon
Paisano Hauling LLC	Orange Grove	325.347.7293, 325.370.3047	53' spread
Eggleston Livestock LLC	Menard	325.396.8742, 325.396.5854	48' cowpot, 53' cowpot double decks
EH Livestock	Midland	830.319.1764	50'x102 & 48'x96 cattle pots
Mason Keeney	Big Spring	325.213.4583	
Arthur Hatcher	Sonora	205.362.5144	2- 53' cowpots
Chris Hamilton	Sweetwater	325.207.4334	50' cow pot
Jake Davis	Brownwood	325.642.0993	52' cow pot
KMAG Transport-Blayne Cauble	Albany	325.762.0098	52' cow pot

Gooseneck Haulers

Layton Price	San Angelo	325.451.1392	32' gooseneck
Bill Bryant	Richland Springs	325.452.3251	
Russell Goble	San Angelo	325.716.8778	32' gooseneck, double deck if needed
Wayne Dusek	San Angelo	325.656.4920, 325.651.9159	32' gooseneck
Charlie Palmer	Abilene/Clyde	208.671.9792	24' gooseneck, 6' nose double deck if needed
Jock Dutton	Sonora	325.450.2654	
Doug Taylor	San Angelo	325.895.1569	
Tad Clinard	Burnet	512.755.2707, 512.755.6634	20', 24', 32' goosenecks
Jeff McNeill	Gainesville	940.391.6976	36'x8' gooseneck, insured
Joe Rivera	San Angelo	325.650.4490, 325.277.0642	32' gooseneck
Jorge Escamilla	Gatesville	830.422.1470	28' gooseneck

This list was prepared by Producers Livestock Auction Co. in San Angelo for your use. This is only a partial list of the haulers in our area. Should you or someone you know wish to be placed on the list, please contact Skylar Johnson at 325.653.3371.

Producers Livestock makes no warranties with regard to suitability of the above haulers listed. The shipper is responsible for determining if a hauler is suitable for their use.